Releases - July 08, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

276160
322990
299884
304090
315134
242607
276419
323508
322708
249303
307239
150273
314098
312213
304563
320864
210225
319695
302608

Davis Jonathan
Hackney Austin
O'Brien Brenda
Poindexter Ashley
Scott Corey
Profitt Justin
Alfaro Cody
Smolik Christian
Rymer Rodney
Youngren Duane
Jackson  Rashaun

Thacker  Lonnie
Fletcher  Ricky
Bilderback Kelli
Jordan Tyson
Renner Chad
Hash Jeffrey
Cook Brian
Bumphus David

Sue
Day

Bart

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Wayne County Detention Center

Todd County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Madison County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center

Letcher County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Carroll County Det. Cntr
Greenup County Detention Center

Simpson County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center

Pike County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Henderson County Detention Center
Roederer Corr. Complex

Grant County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Barren County Detention Center

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



